Sep 18 2024 (13:30) India Rail Info 1

Velankanni - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07126 - Exp - SCR
CUPJ/Cuddalore Port Junction to VLR/Vellore Cantt.
6h 6m - 198 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VLNK |Velankanni 22:45 0 | 0 40 |4 |SR
2 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |23:00 23:20 20m |0 |1 10 |23 |7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 00:20 00:40 20m [0 |2 33 17 (10 |[SR
4 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 02:58 03:00 2m [0 (2 |72 |55 |13 |SR
5 |SY Sirkazhi 03:22 03:23 iTm |0 |2 |92 |60 |6 |[SR
6 |CDM |Chidambaram 03:40 03:42 2m |0 |2 109 [75 |5 |[SR
7 |CUPJ |Cuddalore Port 04:13 04:14 im (0 |2 148 |19 |2 SR
Junction
8 |VM Villupuram Junction 06:40 06:45 5Sm [0 (2 |194 |66 |43 |SR
9 |TNM |Tiruvannamalai 07:46 07:48 2m |0 |2 262 |33 |170 |SR
10 |VLR |Vellore Cantt. 10:20 10:25 5m [0 (2 |345 |20 |218 |SR
11 |KPD |Katpadijunction 10:55 11:00 5m |0 |2 355 |49 |215 |SR
12 |RU Renigunta Junction 13:30 13:40 10m (0 (2 [480 |63 |115 |SCR
13 |GDR |Gudur Junction 15:00 15:02 2m |0 (2 563 (82 (19 [SCR
14 |NLR  |Nellore 15:30 15:32 2m |0 (2 |602 |85 |18 |SCR
15 |KVZ  |Kavali 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |2 652 |99 |21 |SCR
16 |OGL [Ongole 16:50 16:52 2m |0 |2 718 |78 |8 SCR
17 |CLX Chirala 17:30 17:32 2m (0 |2 [768 |57 |8 |[SCR
18 |BPP  |Bapatla 17:48 17:50 2m [0 (2 |783 |64 [10 |SCR
19 |[TEL Tenali Junction 18:30 18:32 2m |0 |2 |825 |47 |11 |SCR
20 |GNT |Guntur Junction 19:05 19:15 10m |0 |2 851 |51 |32 |[SCR
21 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 20:05 20:07 2m [0 |2 (893 |60 SCR
22 |NDKD |Nadikude Junction 21:00 21:02 2m [0 |2 946 |82 SCR
23 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 21:30 21:32 2m [0 |2 [985 |87 SCR
24 |NLDA |Nalgonda 21:58 22:00 2m [0 (2 |1022 |22 [226 |SCR
25 |[SC Secunderabad Junction 03:00 0 |3 1132 |- 536 |SCR

Sep 18 2024 (13:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



